13 HMA

100 1 Gromus Daniel 1978 1:09:24
140 2 Patterman Prokop 2003 1:10:40
19 3 Gromus Tomas 1976 1:13:55
73 4 Pokorny Jan 1975 1:15:32
139 5 Patterman Pavel 1973 1:16:39
79 6 Dolezal Milan 1972 1:17:42
219 7 Skala Ales 1983 1:17:53
78 8 Srovnal Otakar 1975 1:18:31
88 9 Skrabis Roman 1978 1:19:38
220 10 Daniel Michal 1992 1:20:42
120 11 Konrad Josef 1978 1:22:28
128 12 Kocara Jifi 1970 1:26:47
95 13 Martinka Vaclav 1995 1:28:06
123 14 Svacha Marek 1997 1:31:15
185 15 Valenta Tomas 1978 1:31:56
147 16 Tichy Viktor 1971 1:31:58
135 17 Bfezina Michal 1988 1:33:11
199 18 Cabrnoch Jakub 1976 1:34:18
186 19 Urbanek Vit 1978 2:42:36
13 HMVB

Startovni &islo

184
50
77
171

13 HZ

a b WON

Franz Ludek
Behun Jan
Krejéi Kamil
Srovnal Otakar

Slovak Josef

1965
1965
1969
1942
1959

1:19:04
1:36:01
1:36:38
1:56:20
2:00:55

Startovni &islo

187
215
173
26
97
218

N o o b~ 0N

Kréova Martina
Urbéankovéa Helena
Jiraskova Eva
Petru§ Michaela
Gromusova Barbora
Lanc¢ova Jana

Hrachovinova Svétlana

1972
1977
1964
1990
1979
1995
1990

1:33:50
1:34:29
1:35:37
1:36:47
1:40:39
1:54:44
2:12:41

MYLAPS

IPERTS TiMiMG

17



